W128-6x8/6x9
Graphics 128x64 with KS0713 Controller          MMS Electronics Ltd
2 DIFFERENT SIZES
2 DIFFERENT CONNECTION TYPES
Display size
6x9 = 56 x 43 (See picture)
6x8 = 34 x 25
TECHNICAL DATA

EL INVERTER         EA PSEL-22A
LED LIGHT PIPE FOR 4 LED’s      EA LG 56x40-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
MINI GRAPHIC 128x64, KS0713 WITH FCC CABLE  EA W128A-6X9HEW
MICRO GRAPHIC 128x64, KS0713 WITH FCC CABLE              EA W128W-6X8HEW
ZIFF CONNECTOR FOR FCC CABLE     EA WF050-18S
MINI GRAPHIC 128x64, KS0713 SOLDER DIRECT TO LCD EA W128-6N9HEW
MICRO GRAPHIC 128x64, KS0713 SOLDER DIRECT TO LCD EA W128-6F8HEW
( For drawing reference see German datasheet )
www.MMS-e.co.uk                    Graphics display manual for EA W128-6x8/6x9 (128x64 pixel)  V1. 2004 1
CONNECTION WITH ZIFF CONNECTOR
The connection is made over an 18 pin FCC cable with pitch of 0.5 mm.  Selection can be made on Pin 17 (MI)